Teeth De Dp Part No. d D H
19 165.20 154.33 8SR19-SS 100 20 45
20 173.20 162.38 8SR20-SS 100 20 45
21 181.20 170.43 8SR21-SS 110 20 50
22 189.30 178.48 8SR22-SS 110 20 50
23 197.50 186.53 8SR23-SS 110 20 50
24 205.50 194.59 8SR24-SS 110 20 50
25 213.50 202.66 8SR25-SS 110 20 50
26 221.60 210.72 8SR26-SS 120 20 50
27 229.60 218.79 8SR27-SS 120 20 50
28 237.70 226.85 8SR28-SS 120 20 50
29 245.80 234.92 8SR29-SS 120 20 50
30 254.00 243.00 8SR30-SS 120 20 50
Teeth De Dp Part No. d D H
8 77.00 66.37 8SR08-SS 42 16 35
9 85.00 74.27 8SR09-SS 50 16 35
10 93.00 82.19 8SR10-SS 55 16 35
11 99.50 90.14 8SR11-SS 61 16 40
12 109.00 98.14 8SR12-SS 69 16 40
13 117.00 106.12 8SR13-SS 78 16 40
14 125.00 114.15 8SR14-SS 84 16 40
15 133.00 122.17 8SR15-SS 92 16 40
16 141.00 130.20 8SR16-SS 100 20 45
17 149.00 138.22 8SR17-SS 100 20 45
18 157.00 146.28 8SR18-SS 100 20 45
19 165.20 154.33 8SR19-SS 100 20 45
PILOT BORE SPROCKETS - STAINLESS STEEL
16B Chain	 Pitch : 25.4mm
1” x 17.02mm	 Internal width: 17.02mm
Roller dia: 15.88mm
Sprocket	 Tooth radius r: 26mm
Radius width C: 2.5mm
Tooth width h1: 16.2mm
16B-1 (8SR) SS